Agency Migration Dashboard Summary

Summary: To answer the following questions on a weekly basis:
Who is in queue? -Where are they -How many -Who is pending -What has been done

Gaps

The quality gates to pass beyond phase | are business requirements, voice and data inventory, SOW,
TSR, and Technical Assessment Workbook. In phase | the outline below should contain the numbers and
statuses of agencies.

Date: 01-08-13

1.

Users
. Agencies Users = 23716
. Centrex Users =19934
o A=3782
o Sources = see agencies
. Controlled Introduction (Cl) Agencies Users = 170
o Sources from AGO, BWC, OFCC, DAS, ODE, DODD, EPA, ODMH, OIG,
ODSA (10)

Agencies, Who and Where?

. Who? 21 Agencies currently in queue, & including 10 Cl Agencies
o Where?
o Active...... AGO, AUD, BWC, DA S, DOA, DOA ag**, DODD, ODPS,
EPA, IG, ODC, ODE, ODH, ODNR, ODSA, ODT tax*, OFCC, ODMH,
PRX, PUCO, RSC (20)
o *Taxation. **Agriculture
. Who? 115 on the list, 19 more have been outreached to below:
o Slow..... ODRC, SOS, SSU, TOS,HCCA, WCES, MCOECN, SCO, EMA,
OPWC, MED, OBM, OBN, Ohio State University, Ohio University, BGSU,
City of Akron, University of Akron, Franklin University (19)
o Key Agenda topics
o Franklin University SIP Trunks, Ohio Department of Transportation
SIP Trunks, ODH SIP Trunks service
o ODOT Jack Taylor has responded and a meeting earliest in Jan 2013
o Identify the Centrex User Base: 19934 Total users
o OFCC - Go live prior to Service Acceptance, porting FOC on 12/17

Activity Next Week - Meetings

. To be scheduled tentatively Jan 2013: PWC Public Works Commission
. Watch for deeper dive with PUCO, DPS and ODC post quality gate finished
. DPS will send TAW by 1/11
Ongoing Concerns
) Technical assessment workbook, site requirements received
o Who?
o OFCC, IG, PRX, EPA, BWC (5)
. Call centers, University/ K-12
. CRC, a member of boards and commissions, is awaiting welcome packet

Recommendations

o Confirm agencies user numbers count at kick-off meetings and future meetings
o MED BD - 90 handsets reported
. Metrics for one agency and one phone (100/ hr)
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[Prime Contact |Email Address [# of Sit Objectives Tot. |
Reserved New in Queue
* Gray = Controlled Introduction
Chris Nichols, Hamid _”-Ln:q_m.:_n:o_m cit.ohig.gov, Hamid.Dan 1 M @O |ClOlC|O|OlOlO(O|lO]lO OO0 |0 |[ClO]|O DAS
Marcia Kay, Scott Brock marcia. kav@development.ohio.gov, scof 0 M 9|00 (C|O|O|OC [O|CIO(C|O|OC[C|O|OC |C [0]|C|O| ODSA
David F david.f.1@bwe.state.oh.us 7 M o0 (C|O|O|C [([O|ICIO(C|O|OC[C|O|O |C [0|C|O| BWC
Michael Carmack michael.carmack@education.ohio.gov 0 M o0 (C|C|IO|C[O|CIO(QC|O|O[C |00 |C [C|C|0| ODE
Nathan Norris 7 M el e O O OO0 O FOTOTOEO O OO OO OO | EPA
Roy Beiber 4 M (e | C(O(Q|O|QIO|IC|(OQ|O|O0|1C|O|C |0 Q0|0 AGQ
Jeff Steen 0 M o(® | Q¢ C([O(C|O QOO [Q|O|Q O |00 O |O|0C|C | ODMH
David Shuster, Phil Pish 1 M e e O OO0 TOTOTO OO T O OO O OO OO IG
Mark Clark 7 M ®|® (0 [O|C|O|O (OO0 |C|O|JOC O |O|0O |OC [O|C|O| DODD
Bill Taylor 0 M ®|®  ® ® /0 & ® &% & o o & & @& ® O O| OFCC
Sherry Berry 0 M ®|® P ©C|O|O|O |O|O|O|O|O]O|OC|O|O|C |O|OC|OC| AUD
Bill Evans 0 M ®|0|O [O|C|O|O |OC|OfO|O|O|JO O |O]|O|O|C|O|O] RSC
David Thompson 0 M o(® | P |CjOjQ|O |O|O|lO|C|O|O|C|O|O|C |O|O|C | ODNR
Steve Swayne sswavne@aari.chio.gov 0 M o(® P |CjOjQ|O|Q|O|O|C|O|OC|C Q|0 |0 |©C|O|O |DOAag
Laura Bryson Laura.bryson@etech.ohio.gov 0 M @ (OO |C|Oo|O|O |O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|]O|O |O|O|O ETC
Gary Holben garv.holben@med.state.oh.us 0 M ®|® O [O|C|O|O |OC|O|O|C|O|O O |O|O |OC |C|O|O| MED a0
Robert Stuart Robert.Stuart@sc.ohio.gov 0 M ® |00 [O|C|O|O |C|O|O|C|CO|O|O|O|O|OC |C|O|O]| SCO
Sam Orth orth@mcoecn.org 0 M ® |00 [O|C|O|O |C|lOfO|O|C|O|[O|O|D |OC |C|O|O |[MCOECN
Michael Elliot elliostm@ohio.edu 0 M ®|O |0 [O|C|O|O |C|O|O|O|OC|O O |O|O O |C|lO|O ou
Michael Bunner mike.bunner@wcoh.net 0 M ® |00 [C|C|O|OC |Cl|OfO|O|C|O[O|O|O|OC |O|O|O| WCES
FKA Al Porter Al Porter 0 M ®|C|O [C|C|C|O |C|C|Oo|C|O|OC O |C|O|C |[Q|C|O]| HCCA
Michael Smith msmith@bgsu.edu 0 M ®|C|O [C|C|C|O |C|o|Oo|C|O|O O |O|O|C |[C|C|O| BGSU
Jeff Blevings iblevings@shawnee.edu 0 M ®|C|O|C|Q|Qo|O|O|O|Q|Q|lC|lOC O |Q|lO O QOO S5U
Ed Mash ed.mash@odrc.state.ch.us 0 M OO |CjQQ|O |0l |C|O|C|C|O|OC|C |O|O|OC| ODRC 1451
Betsy Bashore betsv.bsshore@obm.chic.gov 0 M ®|C |0 [C|C|C|O |C|o|Oo|C|C|O O || |QC |C|C|O| OBM
0 M ® |00 [O|C|O|O |C|O|O|C|O|]O|O|O|O|OC |C|O|O]| BOR 260
Peter Graybeal PGravbea@chiosecretarvofstate.qov 0 M ® |00 [O|C|O|OC |OC|Q|O|C|C|O O |O|O|OC |C|O|O| SOS 220
Grant Wise 'Grant.Wise@tos.chio.gov' 0 M ® |00 [O|C|O|O |C|lO[O|O|CO|O O |O|D |OC |C|O|O]| TOS 228
Mark Suttner mark.suttner@pwe.state.oh.us 0 M e . O |CO|O|C|O |O|C|O|O|O|C|OC|O|OC |O |O|C|O| OPWC 13
Paul Schopis Kathleen Starkoff, pschopis@oar.net 0 M ®|(d|O |C|O|O|O |O|O|O|O|OJO O |O|]O|O|O|O|O osu
Ronald Ford rdford@dps.state.oh.us, RAbbulureddv@| 0 M ® | |0 |C|Q|Q|O|O|O|Q|Q|C|OC | |Q|O O OO |C EMA DPE 2500
Judith Wade judith.wade@odh.ohio.qov 0 N ®|0|O [O|C|O|O |C|O|O|C|CO|O O |O|O|OC |C|O|O]| ODH
Eric Mays emays@nursing.ohio.gov 0 M ®|(d|O |C|O|O|O |O|O|O|O|OJO|O|O|O|O|O|O|O OBN
Chad Garner caarner@ChicPMP.gov 0 M ®|®|® O |C|O|O |C|OfO|O|O|JO O |O|O|O|C|O|O PRX 87
Jim Dixon Jim.Dixon@com.state.oh.us 0 M ®|® | D [O|C|O|O |O|OfO|O|O|JO O |O]O|O|OC|O|O]| ODC 750
Aaron Boyarko abovarko@age.state.oh.us 0 M ®|® | O|C|O|O |OC|jOfO|O|OC|JO O |O]J]O|O|OJO|O ODH 250
Mark Holderman Mark.Holderman@puc.state.oh.us 0 M ®(®| P |ClO|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O PUC 620
Dominick Guida, Lewis |dominick guida@tax.state.ch.us 0 M ®|® D (P|O|OC|O|OC|OCIO(O|IC|O O |ICQlO|O Q|00 TAX 1450
orange = board/ cog| 23716
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